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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tessa Bouman773
AGA Gymnastics

9.250 9.425 9.4259.400 37.500
12T 1T 3 4 1

1

Anna Blair Elmore766
Champions-TX

9.300 9.200 9.4009.425 37.325
7* 10 2 5T 2T

2T

Lauren Cartmell768
CGI

9.300 9.350 9.3009.375 37.325
7* 5T 4 8 2T

2T

Kristina Heymann761
Airborne Gymnastics

9.525 9.050 9.5009.225 37.300
4 14 8 1 4

4

Mackenzie Bennion763
Browns Las Vegas

9.350 9.400 9.4509.075 37.275
5 4 13 3 5

5

Kylie Clark775
Illinois Gymnastics

9.325 9.425 9.1009.300 37.150
6 1T 7 16 6

6

Maddie Herr778
Vasis

8.850 9.225 9.3259.500 36.900
22 9 1 7 7

7

Kirsten Petzold776
Olympia Gym MI

9.675 9.100 9.4758.550 36.800
1 12T 19T 2 8

8

Alexsis Petrikis782
X-CEL

9.300 9.175 9.1509.150 36.775
7T 11 10 14T 9

9

Madison Kilchrist767
Champions-TX

9.050 9.100 9.2509.350 36.750
20 12T 5T 9T 10

10

Brianna Varela769
Diamond

9.300 9.000 9.1759.200 36.675
7T 15 9 11T 11

11

Amanda McGee780
Excalibur Gymnastics

9.600 9.425 9.4007.950 36.375
3 1T 24 5T 12T

12T

Amber Brown774
Gym World - OH

9.150 9.350 9.0758.800 36.375
17 5T 15 17T 12T

12T

Brooke Evans781
World Class Gym - VA

9.625 8.900 8.3759.350 36.250
2 17 5T 21 14

14

Maria Cross779
Excalibur Gymnastics

9.100 9.275 8.9258.925 36.225
18T 7 14 20 15

15

Julohn Teixeira777
10 Academy

8.725 8.950 9.1509.125 35.950
24 16 11 14T 16

16

Kellie Wilson770
Diamond

9.275 8.700 9.1758.700 35.850
11 18T 17T 11T 17

17

Vanessa Fuller765
OGA

9.250 8.575 9.1758.550 35.550
12T 21 19T 11T 18

18

Ashlin Chambliss786
Ultimate - GA

9.200 8.400 9.0008.750 35.350
14T 22 16 19 19

19

Kayla Tyson771
KC Gymnastics

8.900 8.100 9.2508.700 34.950
21 24 17T 9T 20

20

Tori Kinamon783
Gym South

9.100 8.700 9.0758.000 34.875
18T 18T 23 17T 21

21

ontrol
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Desirae Stanton772
Legacy-MN

9.200 8.200 8.0009.100 34.500
14T 23 12 23 22

22

Katie Sallie785
VA Techniques

9.175 8.600 8.0258.350 34.150
16 20 21 22 23

23

Tiara Chadran784
Pittsburgh Northstar

8.750 9.250 0.0008.200 26.200
23 8 22 24 24

24


